PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
LIGHT & POWER
MINIGEN GENERATOR
 • Fuel Type: Diesel
 • 4 Cylinder
 • 1500rpm
 • Water cooled
 • Super silenced canopy, 65-70db @ 7m
 • Low fuel consumption
 • Secure canopy with engine enclosed
 • Double bunded fuel tank
 • Extended runtime of 18 hours
 • Tank indicating fuel level
 • Automatic or manual operation
 • Deep sea controller
 • Battery charger
 • Water jacket heater
 • Optional automatic main failure panel
Product Code Power Output Engine Dimensions Weight
JEFMG15-1 15kVA / 12kW MacGen 16HP 1500RPM 1605 x 1035 x 700mm 650kg
JEFMG15-3 15kVA / 12kW MacGen 16HP 1500RPM 1605 x 1035 x 700mm 650kg
JEFMG20-1 20kVA / 16kW MacGen 21HP 1500RPM 1800 x 740 x 825mm 680kg
JEFMG20-3 20kVA / 16kW MacGen 21HP 1500RPM 1800 x 740 x 825mm 680kg
JEFMG25-1 25kVA / 20kW MacGen 26HP 1500RPM 1800 x 740 x 825mm 680kg
JEFMG25-3 25kVA / 20kW MacGen 26HP 1500RPM 1800 x 740 x 825mm 680kg